Government College of Education(C.T.E.), Banipur

ESTD. 1948

Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education

Memo No. 678/4A/Admission

Planning and Administration (WEBUTTEPA)

Date: 24/09/2022

Waiting Lists (Bengali General, Physical Sc. SC, Sanskrit SC)

( The applicants who have Provisional Marksheet of last quali

Documents required for all at Counseling
(Date of Publication of All ORIGINAL testimonials should be on or before 14t September,2022)

All testimonials in original and self-attested photocopy (i.e., all mark sheets and certificates, age proof, caste certificate) + Aadhaar

ing examination may also a

Extended List No. 12 (Waiting). Bengali waiting list for General Fresher

ear in the Counseling)

SI.NO.
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APPLICATION NO.
2274012316
2274011018
2274011568
2274011288
2274011768
2274012890
2274010436
2274011957
2274012450
2274011022
2274011107

CATEGORY
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME
PURNIMA MAHATO
BRISTI KONAR
RIMPA DAS
RIYA DEY
UJJAL ADITYA
SAYAN KUMAR
TITLI BOSE
SRISTI SAHA
SAYED TAHASINUL AHASAN RINE
RANJANA GARAIN
RANJANA GARAIN

GENDER
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

TOTAL MERIT
72.159
71.655
71.594
70.999
70.810
70.035
69.834
69.365
69.363
69.336
69.336

METHOD SUBJECT
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
BENGALI
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12 2274012292 GENERAL PRITIDIPA GIRI FEMALE 69.308 BENGALI

13 2274012155 GENERAL SHANU SAHA MALE 69.296 BENGALI
14 2274010370 GENERAL DEBLINA BOSE FEMALE 69.191 BENGALI
15 2274011653 GENERAL KANAI MANDAL MALE 69.179 BENGALI
16 2274010510 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE MALE 69.050 BENGALI
17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI
18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI
19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI
20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI
21 2274012629 GENERAL AFSANA ISLAM FEMALE 68.767 BENGALI
22 2274010714 GENERAL LOPA NANDY FEMALE 68.619 BENGALI
23 2274011108 GENERAL ARPITA DAS FEMALE 68.600 BENGALI
24 2274010984 GENERAL JAYA MAJUMDER FEMALE 68.598 BENGALI
25 2274011853 GENERAL TAMA RAY FEMALE 68.411 BENGALI

Extended List No. 20 (Waiting). Physical Science waiting list for SC Fresher

SI.NO. APPLICATION CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME GENDER TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010602 SC JYOTIRLATA SINGHA FEMALE 72.970 PHYSICAL
2 2274010794 SC SNEHASISH SAHA MALE 71.534 PHYSICAL
3 2274011567 SC TRISHA SAHA FEMALE 70.352 PHYSICAL
4 2274012400 SC MITA BHOWMICK FEMALE 69.285 PHYSICAL
5 2274010324 SC SUSMITA SARKAR FEMALE 68.971 PHYSICAL
6 2274011516 SC SUSHANTIKA SAHA FEMALE 68.283 PHYSICAL
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SI.NO.

2274011052
2274010842
2274010087
2274011969
2274010961
2274011482
2274012750
2274011561
2274011850
2274011493
2274010626
2274011105
2274012087

1

2

3

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

PABITRA SARKAR
ANIRBAN SARKAR
TUHIN KAHAR
SUMAN MAITRA
PUJA DAS
PROSENJIT ROY
JAYASREE ROY
BAISHALI BARMAN
RAKESH BEPARI
SANJIB BAURI
RONI DAS
SUBHAJIT BARMAN
SURAJIT MONDAL

No More Physical Science SC Applicants

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

67.690
65.875
65.410
63.552
60.441
58.444
48.760
46.395
43.712
40.288
38.330
30.515
26.070

Extended List No. 22. (Waitina) Sanskrit waitina list for SC Fresher

APPLICATION NO.

2274011766

2274011932

2274011558

CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME
SC PARESH DAS
SC PROSENJIT BARMAN
SC ASHOK BARMAN

GENDER

MALE

MALE

MALE

TOTAL

71.906

71.694

70.358

METHOD

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
PHYSICAL
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2274010797

2274011884

2274010772

2274012697

2274012127

2274012013

2274011147

2274011684

2274011843

2274011523

2274012249

2274011995

2274012254

2274010366

2274011947

2274011355

2274011812

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

PRITI MONDAL

LABONI SARKAR

SUJOY BARMAN

AKSHAY KUMAR

PUJA MRIDHA

JHUMA DAS

MADHABI RANI BIJULI

BORNALI PANDIT

BAISAKHI DAS

SAYANI KARAN

SUBRATA MONDAL

SUSMITA BHAKTA

PUJA BARMAN

PUJA ROY

SHANU BAURI

PAMPA PRAMANIK

NANDITA MONDAL

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

70.086

70.073

69.562

69.510

69.219

68.861

68.466

68.012

67.187

67.130

66.520

66.390

66.213

65.935

65.582

64.402

64.368

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
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SI.NO.

10

21

22

23

24

25

2274011772

2274011869

2274011578

2274012274

2274010644

2274011621

2274011732

2274011006

2274010271

2274010110

2274012713

2274012416

2274010352

2274012297

2274012009

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

KEYA DAS

SATHI DAS

ALAK ROY

APPLICANT’S NAME

SOMNATH SINGHA

LABANI SIKDER (8343063497)

MOUMITA PATRA

ARMINA KHATUN

NARAYAN DAS (8609944195)

SAYANTANI BISWAS

ANURADHA DEY

HARUN ALL RASID

MANDIRA PAL (9382794112)

LUTFA KHATUN (9635520440)

MADHUCHANDRIKA BARAI

TUTUN MONDAL

GENDER

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

TOTAL

73.338

72.630

72.590

72.318

72.238

71.479

71.396

71.312

70.907

70.650

64.156

64.008

63.193

62.622

62.284

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

METHOD

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

Extended List No. 11 SANSKRIT B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE

APPLICATION

ADMITTED

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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(Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.)
Total Course -Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course. (Without hostel) Rs. 20,000/-, needs to be deposited online.
Hostel Accommodation for two years [Optional] Rs. 1800/- needs to be deposited online at the time of admission (Total Rs.21,800/-)

System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission.
A Gargel

Dr. Amlan Ganguly
Officer-in-Charge, Govt. College of Education (C.T.E.), Banipur
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