

Government College of Education(C.T.E.), Banipur ESTD. 1948



Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education Planning and Administration (WBUTTEPA)

Memo No. 678/4A/Admission Date: 24/09/2022

Waiting Lists (Bengali General, Physical Sc. SC, Sanskrit SC)

Documents required for all at Counseling

(Date of Publication of All ORIGINAL testimonials should be on or before 14th September, 2022)

All testimonials in **Original** and self-attested photocopy (i.e., all mark sheets and certificates, age proof, caste certificate) + Aadhaar (The applicants who have Provisional Marksheet of last qualifying examination may also appear in the Counseling)

	Extended List No. 12 (Waiting). Bengali waiting list for General Fresher									
SI.NO.	APPLICATION NO.	CATEGORY	APPLICANT'S NAME	GENDER	TOTAL MERIT	METHOD SUBJECT				
1	2274012316	GENERAL	PURNIMA MAHATO	FEMALE	72.159	BENGALI				
2	2274011018	GENERAL	BRISTI KONAR	FEMALE	71.655	BENGALI				
3	2274011568	GENERAL	RIMPA DAS	FEMALE	71.594	BENGALI				
4	2274011288	GENERAL	RIYA DEY	FEMALE	70.999	BENGALI				
5	2274011768	GENERAL	UJJAL ADITYA	MALE	70.810	BENGALI				
6	2274012890	GENERAL	SAYAN KUMAR	MALE	70.035	BENGALI				
7	2274010436	GENERAL	TITLI BOSE	FEMALE	69.834	BENGALI				
8	2274011957	GENERAL	SRISTI SAHA	FEMALE	69.365	BENGALI				
9	2274012450	GENERAL	SAYED TAHASINUL AHASAN RINE	MALE	69.363	BENGALI				
10	2274011022	GENERAL	RANJANA GARAIN	FEMALE	69.336	BENGALI				
11	2274011107	GENERAL	RANJANA GARAIN	FEMALE	69.336	BENGALI				

12 2274012292 GENERAL PRITIDIPA GIRI FEMALE 69.308 BENGALI 13 2274012155 GENERAL SHANU SAHA MALE 69.296 BENGALI 14 2274010370 GENERAL DEBLINA BOSE FEMALE 69.191 BENGALI 15 2274011653 GENERAL KANAI MANDAL MALE 69.179 BENGALI 16 2274010510 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE MALE 69.050 BENGALI 17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI 18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI 21 2274012629 GENERAL AFSANA ISLAM FEMALE 68.767 BENGALI	
14 2274010370 GENERAL DEBLINA BOSE FEMALE 69.191 BENGALI 15 2274011653 GENERAL KANAI MANDAL MALE 69.179 BENGALI 16 2274010510 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE MALE 69.050 BENGALI 17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI 18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	1
15 2274011653 GENERAL KANAI MANDAL MALE 69.179 BENGALI 16 2274010510 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE MALE 69.050 BENGALI 17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI 18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	I
16 2274010510 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE MALE 69.050 BENGALI 17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI 18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	.1
17 2274012372 GENERAL SAYANTI BANERJEE FEMALE 69.050 BENGALI 18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	.I
18 2274012197 GENERAL MOUSUMI PRAMANIK FEMALE 69.015 BENGALI 19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	I
19 2274012119 GENERAL MOUPRIYA GHOSH FEMALE 68.999 BENGALI 20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	I
20 2274011445 GENERAL DEBDATTA BISWAS FEMALE 68.975 BENGALI	.I
	İ
21 2274012629 GENERAL AESANA ISLAM FEMALE 68 767 BENGALI	.I
2. Server vie 7.107.102.101	.I
22 2274010714 GENERAL LOPA NANDY FEMALE 68.619 BENGALI	.I
23 2274011108 GENERAL ARPITA DAS FEMALE 68.600 BENGALI	.I
24 2274010984 GENERAL JAYA MAJUMDER FEMALE 68.598 BENGALI	İ
25 2274011853 GENERAL TAMA RAY FEMALE 68.411 BENGALI	.I

	Extended List No. 20 (Waiting). Physical Science waiting list for SC Fresher									
SI.NO.	APPLICATION	CATEGORY	APPLICANT'S NAME	GENDER	TOTAL MERIT	METHOD SUBJECT				
1	2274010602	SC	JYOTIRLATA SINGHA	FEMALE	72.970	PHYSICAL				
2	2274010794	SC	SNEHASISH SAHA	MALE	71.534	PHYSICAL				
3	2274011567	SC	TRISHA SAHA	FEMALE	70.352	PHYSICAL				
4	2274012400	SC	MITA BHOWMICK	FEMALE	69.285	PHYSICAL				
5	2274010324	SC	SUSMITA SARKAR	FEMALE	68.971	PHYSICAL				
6	2274011516	SC	SUSHANTIKA SAHA	FEMALE	68.283	PHYSICAL				

7	2274011052	SC	PABITRA SARKAR	MALE	67.690	PHYSICAL		
8	2274010842	SC	ANIRBAN SARKAR	MALE	65.875	PHYSICAL		
9	2274010087	SC	TUHIN KAHAR	MALE	65.410	PHYSICAL		
10	2274011969	SC	SUMAN MAITRA	MALE	63.552	PHYSICAL		
11	2274010961	SC	PUJA DAS	FEMALE	60.441	PHYSICAL		
12	2274011482	SC	PROSENJIT ROY	MALE	58.444	PHYSICAL		
13	2274012750	SC	JAYASREE ROY	FEMALE	48.760	PHYSICAL		
14	2274011561	SC	BAISHALI BARMAN	FEMALE	46.395	PHYSICAL		
15	2274011850	SC	RAKESH BEPARI	MALE	43.712	PHYSICAL		
16	2274011493	SC	SANJIB BAURI	MALE	40.288	PHYSICAL		
17	2274010626	SC	RONI DAS	MALE	38.330	PHYSICAL		
18	2274011105	sc	SUBHAJIT BARMAN	MALE	30.515	PHYSICAL		
19	2274012087	SC	SURAJIT MONDAL	MALE	26.070	PHYSICAL		
	No More Physical Science SC Applicants							

Extended List No. 22. (Waiting) Sanskrit waiting list for SC Fresher

SI.NO.	APPLICATION NO.	CATEGORY	APPLICANT'S NAME	GENDER	TOTAL	METHOD
1	2274011766	SC	PARESH DAS	MALE	71.906	SANSKRIT
2	2274011932	SC	PROSENJIT BARMAN	MALE	71.694	SANSKRIT
3	2274011558	SC	ASHOK BARMAN	MALE	70.358	SANSKRIT

4	2274010797	SC	PRITI MONDAL	FEMALE	70.086	SANSKRIT
5	2274011884	SC	LABONI SARKAR	FEMALE	70.073	SANSKRIT
6	2274010772	SC	SUJOY BARMAN	MALE	69.562	SANSKRIT
7	2274012697	SC	AKSHAY KUMAR	MALE	69.510	SANSKRIT
8	2274012127	SC	PUJA MRIDHA	FEMALE	69.219	SANSKRIT
9	2274012013	SC	JHUMA DAS	FEMALE	68.861	SANSKRIT
10	2274011147	sc	MADHABI RANI BIJULI	FEMALE	68.466	SANSKRIT
11	2274011684	SC	BORNALI PANDIT	FEMALE	68.012	SANSKRIT
12	2274011843	SC	BAISAKHI DAS	FEMALE	67.187	SANSKRIT
13	2274011523	SC	SAYANI KARAN	FEMALE	67.130	SANSKRIT
14	2274012249	SC	SUBRATA MONDAL	MALE	66.520	SANSKRIT
15	2274011995	SC	SUSMITA BHAKTA	FEMALE	66.390	SANSKRIT
16	2274012254	SC	PUJA BARMAN	FEMALE	66.213	SANSKRIT
17	2274010366	SC	PUJA ROY	FEMALE	65.935	SANSKRIT
18	2274011947	sc	SHANU BAURI	MALE	65.582	SANSKRIT
19	2274011355	sc	PAMPA PRAMANIK	FEMALE	64.402	SANSKRIT
20	2274011812	sc	NANDITA MONDAL	FEMALE	64.368	SANSKRIT

21	2274011772	SC	KEYA DAS	FEMALE	64.156	SANSKRIT
22	2274011869	SC	SATHI DAS	FEMALE	64.008	SANSKRIT
23	2274011578	SC	ALAK ROY	MALE	63.193	SANSKRIT
24	2274012274	SC	MADHUCHANDRIKA BARAI	FEMALE	62.622	SANSKRIT
25	2274010644	SC	TUTUN MONDAL	MALE	62.284	SANSKRIT

	Extended List No. 11 SANSKRIT B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE										
SI.NO.	APPLICATION	CATEGORY	APPLICANT'S NAME	GENDER	TOTAL	METHOD	ADMITTED				
1	2274011621	GENERAL	SOMNATH SINGHA	MALE	73.338	SANSKRIT	No				
2	2274011732	GENERAL	LABANI SIKDER (8343063497)	FEMALE	72.630	SANSKRIT	No				
3	2274011006	GENERAL	MOUMITA PATRA	FEMALE	72.590	SANSKRIT	No				
4	2274010271	GENERAL	ARMINA KHATUN	FEMALE	72.318	SANSKRIT	No				
5	2274010110	GENERAL	NARAYAN DAS (8609944195)	MALE	72.238	SANSKRIT	No				
6	2274012713	GENERAL	SAYANTANI BISWAS	FEMALE	71.479	SANSKRIT	No				
7	2274012416	GENERAL	ANURADHA DEY	FEMALE	71.396	SANSKRIT	No				
8	2274010352	GENERAL	HARUN ALL RASID	MALE	71.312	SANSKRIT	No				
9	2274012297	GENERAL	MANDIRA PAL (9382794112)	FEMALE	70.907	SANSKRIT	No				
10	2274012009	GENERAL	LUTFA KHATUN (9635520440)	FEMALE	70.650	SANSKRIT	No				

(Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.)

Total Course - Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course. (Without hostel) Rs. 20,000/-, needs to be deposited online.

Hostel Accommodation for two years [Optional] Rs. 1800/- needs to be deposited **online** at the time of admission (Total **Rs.21,800**/-) System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission.

Dr. Amlan Ganguly

Officer-in-Charge, Govt. College of Education (C.T.E.), Banipur